

---

## Diverse articole-brico 04.01.22

I.D.: 64932427

---

Data publicarii	04.01.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 160,21 RON - 160,21 RON

---

Descriere: Denumire UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare TEU EGAL PPR FI25 Buc 3 0.81 2.43 RACORD PPR FI25X3/4" FI Buc 3 4.37 13.11 RACORD PPR FI25X3/4" FE Buc 3 5.88 17.64 COT PPR 90 FI25 Buc 14 0.55 7.7 BANDA TEFLON gaz GRIFFON GASTEK 200106 12mx12mmx0,1mm Buc 2 6.3 12.6 MUFA PPR FI25 Buc 4 0.42 1.68 TEAVA PPR FI25 PN20 FIBRA COMPOZITA ML 8 4.62 36.96 PLATBANDA ZINCATA 25X4 Kg 5.4 12.61 68.09

---